SYLVANIA

RANA Linear Recessed - Accessories
RANA Linear ACC TW POWER 5 X 1.5 1350mm

0051297

Product features
e RANA Linear Accessory composed of 1350mm Trough Wiring wires 5 x 1,5mm2 + Auto-adhesive
Cable Guide Clips (for Through Wiring of Emergency models)

CeEs

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application
Warranty

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
General application
Warranty

Optical data

Adjustable chromaticity

Electrical data

Transformer required

Physical data

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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RANA Linear ACC TW POWER 5 X 1.5 1350mm
Accessory

Education, Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Retail
5 years

5410288512976

RANA Linear ACC TW POWER 5 X 1.5 1350mm
Accessory

Education, Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Retail
5 years

Yes

250
250
0.132

Plastic
5410288512976
8.0

39.0

42.5

10

39.0

42.5
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