

# RANA Linear Recessed - Accessories RANA Linear ACC TW POWER 5 X 1.5 1350mm 0051297



#### Product features

 RANA Linear Accessory composed of 1350mm Trough Wiring wires 5 x 1,5mm2 + Auto-adhesive Cable Guide Clips (for Through Wiring of Emergency models)

## CERK

### PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	RANA Linear ACC TW POWER 5 X 1.5 1350mm
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Retail
Warranty	5 years
Product EAN number	5410288512976

### **DATA TABLE**

General data	
Product name	RANA Linear ACC TW POWER 5 X 1.5 1350mm
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Retail
Warranty	5 years
Optical data	
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Electrical data	
Transformer required	Yes
Physical data	
Nominal Product Length (mm)	250
Nominal Product Width (mm)	250
Weight (kg)	0.132
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288512976
Packaging single length / height (cm)	8.0
Packaging single width (cm)	39.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	42.5
Units per outer package	10
Packaging outer width (cm)	39.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	42.5



RANA Linear Recessed - Accessories RANA Linear ACC TW POWER 5 X 1.5 1350mm 0051297